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480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

Uriin

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

WDS500G4BOE SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

MSI

3600/2300MB/s

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe
WDS100T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe
WDS100T2X0E SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME
WDS200T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe
WDS200T2XOE SSD

5000/4200MB/s

PCIE 4.0 NVME

7250/6900MB/s

7300/6300MB/s

7250/6900MB/s

7300/6600MB/s

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s

WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe

5. M.2
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4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Msi

Msi
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wd

wd

wd
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Wd
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WD Blue
SASI0

WD Green
smso

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

MSI

MSI

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

MSI

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Wd

Wd

Wd

Msi

Msi

Msi

wd
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Wd

Wd

Wd

Msi

56,35 USD

59,22 USD

59,80 USD

73,60 USD

79,35 USD
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